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General information about company
Scrip code 539559
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE005G01018
Name of the company DEEP DIAMOND INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. g Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. LT LEEA Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
it No. Of |No. Of Total nlos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqting Rights held in each
Category ‘= . |Partly |shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of WIS il e paid-up | underlying i) shares (calculated
@ sharcholder shareholders | up equity =iy [ lield Vi) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T¢a] as a
(IIT) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(I1) held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class i
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) emX |egy |TO% (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 18 1395346 1395346 |43.6 1395346 1395346 | 43.6
Group
(B) Public 467 1804654 1804654 | 56.4 1804654 1804654 | 56.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 485 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sfl ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Lockedin | Pled&ed or
Lo, 03f No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . ; shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont e;r yér.lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII0) Eqﬁ;ty Shares
@) shareholder | =" iltlblln & Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn ialized
(1) conve_tll € | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of ferlﬁla(;ﬁ;)ze
?)e(c)““ 1 (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No |total |No. | total |
(@) of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 43.6 1393146
Group
(B) Public 56.4 1570854
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2964000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. ; No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting nghtS held in
fu(l)l.yo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . : Total
ity & NEmis || NG, O3f palc_l up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ? _ asa %
equity | Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
1) (TIT) shares . of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VII) As
held Class | Class Total
held (VD) (V)+ a % of Total i
Iv) v VI A+B+C2 eg: X eg:y Voting
V) VD« ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(@) ST | 1395346 1395346 | 43.6 1395346 1395346 | 43.6
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'T"‘al (A) 18 1395346 1395346 | 43.6 1395346 1395346 | 43.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 18 1395346 1395346 | 43.6 1395346 1395346 | 43.6
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 415 510612 510612 | 15.96 510612 510612 | 15.96
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 18 831123 831123 |25.97 831123 831123 (25.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(c) Employee Trusts 34 462919 462919 | 14.47 462919 462919 | 14.47
(S;)b-Total (B) 467 1804654 1804654 | 56.4 1804654 1804654 | 56.4
Total Public
Sharcholding 467 1804654 1804654 | 56.4 1804654 1804654 | 56.4
(B)=(B)(1)+ ’ ;
B)Y2)*(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Jletg 485 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
A+B+C2)
ot 485 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shares
Number of
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. DI SATes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g g encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . — sa S$a | dematerialized
" ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(W) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 43.6 1393146
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 436 1393146
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3.6 1393146
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 15.96 333612
(a(ii)) 25.97 831123
(©) 14.47 406119
STl () 56.4 1570854
(©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
56.4 1570854
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABH+C2) 100 2964000
)T"tal (AB+C 100 2964000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Prakash
Rikhabchand
Solanki

Dinesh
Rikhabchand
Solanki

Jitesh
Rikhabchand
Solanki

Suraj Prakash
Solanki

Lalit
Rikhabchand
Solanki

Upasna
Prakash
Solanki

Solanki
Sumitra Lalit

PAN (II)

AATIPS1532K

AAIPS1531L

AAIPS1530M

AAQPS7513]

AAGPS3783C

BZZPS1452D

BLJPS1650P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

389914

202600

141300

140899

114175

59058

55000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

389914

202600

141300

140899

114175

59058

55000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.18

6.33

4.42

44

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

389914

202600

141300

140899

114175

59058

55000

Class eg:y

Total

389914

202600

141300

140899

114175

59058

55000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.18

6.33

4.42

44

3.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.18

6.33

4.42

44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

389914

202600

141300

140899

114175

59058

55000
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mamta Dinesh
Solanki

Jayshree
Prakash
Solanki

Mulchand Jivraj
Solanki (Huf)

Mulchand
Jivraj Solanki

Pravesh
Mulchand
Solanki

Bhagyavanti
M Solanki

Mahesh
Mulchand
Solanki

PAN (II)

CAFPS9250M

BLAPS8147Q | AAHHS2254K

AACPS8498]

AOSPS1509]

AOAPS1927C

AOWPS4448A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53500

49900

46500

30200

30100

30000

30000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

53500

49900

46500

30200

30100

30000

30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

1.45

0.94

0.94

0.94

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

53500

49900

46500

30200

30100

30000

30000

Class eg:y

Total

53500

49900

46500

30200

30100

30000

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

1.45

0.94

0.94

0.94

0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

1.45

0.94

0.94

0.94

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53500

49900

46500

30200

30100

30000

30000
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rikhabchandji K.

Solanki

J Hari Prakash
Sharma

K Nagaraj
Sharma

Vinodkumar
Choudhary

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CGJPS3000H

AAEPH5013L

ANBPS1007K

AABPC2949P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

1000

1000

200

1395346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

20000

1000

1000

200

1395346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

0.03

0.03

0.01

43.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

1000

1000

200

1395346

Class eg:y

Total

20000

1000

1000

200

1395346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.63

0.03

0.03

0.01

43.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

0.03

0.03

0.01

43.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

1393146

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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