General information about company	
Scrip code	539559
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE005G01018
Name of the company	DEEP DIAMOND INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
_	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Of	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	1395346			1395346	43.6	1395346		1395346	43.6
(B)	Public	467	1804654			1804654	56.4	1804654		1804654	56.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	485	3200000			3200000	100	3200000		3200000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	(II) convertib	convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.6					1393146
(B)	Public				56.4					1570854
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2964000

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ıg share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	18	1395346			1395346	43.6	1395346		1395346	43.6
Sub-Total (A) (1)		18	1395346			1395346	43.6	1395346		1395346	43.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		18	1395346			1395346	43.6	1395346		1395346	43.6
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder			ı		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	415	510612			510612	15.96	510612		510612	15.96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	831123			831123	25.97	831123		831123	25.97
(c)	Employee Trusts	34	462919			462919	14.47	462919		462919	14.47
Sub-Total (B) (3)		467	1804654			1804654	56.4	1804654		1804654	56.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		467	1804654			1804654	56.4	1804654		1804654	56.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		485	3200000			3200000	100	3200000		3200000	100
Total (A+B+C)		485	3200000			3200000	100	3200000		3200000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Ç.,	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ecurities and o. Of Warrants percentage of diluted snare capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				43.6					1393146	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.6					1393146	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.6					1393146	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				15.96					333612	
(a(ii))				25.97					831123	
(c)				14.47					406119	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.4					1570854	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				56.4					1570854	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2964000	
Total (A+B+C				100					2964000	

		Individu	ıals/Hindu und	livided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prakash Rikhabchand Solanki	Dinesh Rikhabchand Solanki	Jitesh Rikhabchand Solanki	Suraj Prakash Solanki	Lalit Rikhabchand Solanki	Upasna Prakash Solanki	Solanki Sumitra Lalit
PAN (II)	AAIPS1532K	AAIPS1531L	AAIPS1530M	AAQPS7513J	AAGPS3783C	BZZPS1452D	BLJPS1650P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	389914	202600	141300	140899	114175	59058	55000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	389914	202600	141300	140899	114175	59058	55000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.18	6.33	4.42	4.4	3.57	1.85	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	389914	202600	141300	140899	114175	59058	55000
Class eg:y							
Total	389914	202600	141300	140899	114175	59058	55000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.18	6.33	4.42	4.4	3.57	1.85	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.18	6.33	4.42	4.4	3.57	1.85	1.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XI	II)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	389914	202600	141300	140899	114175	59058	55000

Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu u	ındivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mamta Dinesh Solanki	Jayshree Prakash Solanki	Mulchand Jivraj Solanki (Huf)	Mulchand Jivraj Solanki	Pravesh Mulchand Solanki	Bhagyavanti M Solanki	Mahesh Mulchand Solanki
PAN (II)	CAFPS9250M	BLAPS8147Q	AAHHS2254K	AACPS8498J	AOSPS1509J	AOAPS1927C	AOWPS4448A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53500	49900	46500	30200	30100	30000	30000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53500	49900	46500	30200	30100	30000	30000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.56	1.45	0.94	0.94	0.94	0.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	53500	49900	46500	30200	30100	30000	30000
Class eg:y							
Total	53500	49900	46500	30200	30100	30000	30000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.67	1.56	1.45	0.94	0.94	0.94	0.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.56	1.45	0.94	0.94	0.94	0.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53500	49900	46500	30200	30100	30000	30000

Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hind	du undivided Fan	ily	
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rikhabchandji K. Solanki	J Hari Prakash Sharma	K Nagaraj Sharma	Vinodkumar Choudhary	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CGJPS3000H	AAEPH5013L	ANBPS1007K	AABPC2949P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	1000	1000	200	1395346
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	1000	1000	200	1395346
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.63	0.03	0.03	0.01	43.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	20000	1000	1000	200	1395346
Class eg:y					
Total	20000	1000	1000	200	1395346
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.63	0.03	0.03	0.01	43.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.63	0.03	0.03	0.01	43.6
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	0	0	0	1393146

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence